L	Express Mail Label No. 1	ET.4	8519755	SUI	-	Date:	210 110	12 0	D & 120	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
	Express Wall Label 140.		0317733			Date.	June 1	ن ر د	Docket 8	81093DAN					
	Form PTO 1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF C Patent and Trade									TMENT OF COMM					
	PACONTENIO A 15 02								2						
L	Tab settings ® ® ® ▼		* *	_	07-	11-2	000			<u> </u>					
	1. Name of conveying party(ie					IL iin a ir aa ii h	1			s. 82					
	Assignor # 1: Gary L. House														
	Assignor # 2: David H. Levy 101400027														
l	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):														
ŀ	Name: Eastman Kodak Con	npan	У	<u>C</u>	ity: Roche	ster	State:	NY	Zip:	14650-22					
L	3. Nature of Conveyance:	X	Assignme	nt	(Other:									
H	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution date of the Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:														
	Name: Milton S. Sales			Address: Eastman Kodak Compan											
	City: Rochester				State:	NY	Zip:	-	50-2201						
r	6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows:														
_	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):		\$		Enclosed	X	Authorized to be	charged	to deposi	t account					
۳	8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225														
					DO NOT USE THIS SPACE										
					DO NOT USE I	HIS SPAC	E								
					DO NOT USE I	HIS SPAC	E								
					DO NOT USE 1	HIS SPAC	Е								
	9. Statement and signature.	,													
	To the best of my knowledg	ge an	d belief, the					l any atto	ached cop	y is a true co					
	•		d belief, the					Λ	ached cop	y is a true co					

07/11/2000 DNGUYEN 00000045 050225 09592922

01 FC:581 40.00 CH

PATENT

Total number of pages including cover sheet:

REEL: 010897 FRAME: 0903

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

A THERMAL FILM HAVING AT LEAST TWO IMAGING LAYERS WITH DIFFERENT PROCESSING CHARACTERISTICS AND A METHOD OF FORMING AND PROCESSING THE SAME

which is [check one]										
a non-provisional application for patent executed on the a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:	e date(s) shown below by:									
Assignor # 1: Gary L. House	Date June 12 2000									
Assignor # 2: David H. Levy	Date (0/13/2 ove									
and [check one]										
Signature of Assignor # 1 Howe Gary L. House Date: 12 2000 Witnessed: Alluck	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650									
Signature of Assignor # 2 David H. Levy	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 ————————————————————————————————————									
Date: 6/13/2000 Witnessed: St Sala Allunck										

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 010897 FRAME: 0904

RECORDED: 06/13/2000